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Project:  Comprehensive Capital Master Plan   RFP #: RFP 10-1655 
 

Department:  Oregon Zoo- Bond  Proposal Due Date:  6/2/2010 
 
 

Last Name First Name Company Address City State, Zip Fax Number 

Moisan Tom Ankrom Moisan Architects 6720 SW Macadam Portland OR, 97213 tomm@amaa.com 

Hamilton Jeff Ankrom Moisan Architects 6720 SW Macadam Portland OR, 97213 jeffh@amaa.com 

Richardson Kip Ankrom Moisan Architects 6720 SW Macadam Portland OR, 97213 kipr@amaa.com 

Arguea Diego Kittelson & Associates 610 SW Alder St, Ste 700 Portland OR, 97205 darguea@kittelson.com 

Bates Jocelyn SRG Partnership 621 SW Morrison St, Ste 200 Portland OR, 97205 jbates@srgpartnership.com 

Yrazabal Jeff SRG Partnership 621 SW Morrison St, Ste 200 Portland OR, 97205 jyrazabal@srgpartnership.com 

Craigie Kim Rider Levett Bucknall 1120 NW Couch St, #730 Portland OR, 97209 Kim.craigie@us.rlb.com 

Drew Trish Davis Langdon 719 2nd Avenue #400 Seattle WA, 98104 tdrew@davislangdon.us 

Anseeuw Paul ARUP 403 Columbia Ave, Ste 220 Seattle WA, 98104 Paul.anseeuw@arup.com 

Dedyo Paul KPFF 111 SW 5th Ave, Ste 2500 Portland OR, 97204 Paul.dedyo@kpffcivilpdx.com 

McCann Chelsea Walker Macy 111 SW Oak St, Ste 200 Portland OR, 97204 cmccann@walkermacy.com 

Kraft Tim OTAK 700 Washington St, Ste 401 Vancouver WA, 98660 Tim.kraft@otak.com 

Keane Chris Dangermond Keane 119 SE Main St #201 Portland OR, 97214 chris@dangermondkeane.com 

Dangermond Steve Dangermond Keane 119 SE Main St #201 Portland OR, 97214 steve@dangermondkeane.com 

Swanson John John Swanson Design 
Studio 

1601 N 52nd St Seattle WA, 98103 john@jsdesignstudio.net 

Davis Chuck EHDD Architects 500 Treat Ave San 
Francisco 

CA, 94110 c.davis@ehdd.com 
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Last Name First Name Company Address City State, Zip Fax Number 

Mayes Charles The Portico Group 1500 Fourth Ave, 3rd Flr Seattle WA, 98101 Cmayes@porticogroup.com 

Meyer Dennis The Portico Group 1500 Fourth Ave, 3rd Flr Seattle WA, 98101 dmeyer@porticogroup.com 

Coleman Jan Red Caviar 5634 NE 29th Portland OR, 97211 redcaviar@mac.com 

Kemper John PGAV Destinations 200 N Broadway St. Louis MO, 63102 john.kemper@pgav.com 

Heagerty Daniel David Evans & Associates 2100 SW River Parkway Portland OR, 97201 ddh@deainc.com 

Goltsman Susan MIG, Inc 815 SW 2nd Ave, #200 Portland OR, 97204 susan@migcom.com 

Arnold Matthew SERA Architects 338 NW 5th Portland OR, 97209 matthewa@serapdx.com 

Moodie Robin SERA Architects 338 NW 5th Portland OR, 97209 robinm@serapdx.com 

Reames Dana Orangewall Studios 240 N Broadway #202 Portland OR, 97227 danar@orangewallstudios.com 

Kekez Z. Carol Atelier Dreiseitl 735 NW 18th Ave Portland OR, 97209 Zeljka.c.kekez@dreiseitl.com 

Marcus Kim Shaw Environmental & 
Infrastructure 

10300 SW Nimbus, Ste B Portland OR, 97223 Kim.marcus@shawgrp.com 

Bookin Beverly The Bookin Group 1020 SW Taylor St, #760 Portland OR, 97205 bookin@bookingroup.com 

Manson Paul Parametrix 700 NE Multnomah, Ste 1000 Portland OR, 97232 pmanson@parametrix.com 

Riggs Heidi Parametrix 700 NE Multnomah, Ste 1000 Portland OR, 97232 hriggs@parametrix.com 

Gates Doug Parametrix 700 NE Multnomah, Ste 1000 Portland OR, 97232 dgates@parametrix.com 

France Deb Oh Planning + Design 115 NW First Ave, Ste 300 Portland OR, 97209 Deb.france@ohpd.net 

Scott Deb Oh Planning + Design 115 NW First Ave, Ste 300 Portland OR, 97209 Deb.scott@ohpd.net 

McMichael John Interface Engineering 708 SW 3rd, Ste 400 Portland OR, 97204 johnmcmichael@interfaceeng.com 
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Last Name First Name Company Address City State, Zip Fax Number 

Davis Smith Kim Jones & Jones Architects 105 S Main St, Ste 300 Seattle WA, 98104 ksmith@jonesandjones.com 

Campos Mario Jones & Jones Architects 105 S Main St, Ste 300 Seattle WA, 98104 mmcampos@jonesandjones.com 

Brighton Jim PJA Architects 210 Third Ave S #2B Seattle WA, 98104 jim@pjarchitects.com 

Cruzen Steve Shiels Obletz Johnson 1140 SW 11th Ave, Ste 500 Portland OR, 97205 cruzen@sojpdx.com 

Manning Richard Green Building Services 133 SW 2nd Ave Portland OR, 97204 Richard@greenbuildingservices.com 

Lewis Matt Cardno WRG 5415 SW Westgate Dr, Ste 100 Portland OR, 97221 Matt.lewis@cardnowrg.com 

Holser Alec OPSIS Architecture 920 NW 17th Ave Portland OR, 97209 alec@opsisarch.com 
 


